March Into Spring 5K 8t. Patrlck’s 5K Mardne Corps Wilderness 10K Lucky Charm 5K
Friday, March 7 Friday, March 14 Wednesday, March 19 Wednesday, March 26
11:30 a.m. 11130 a.m, 11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
NAS Oceana Haval Slatlun Harhlk Northwest Annex NAB Little Creck

Fool's Runin 5K Kids OneMileRun  FitdLife5K 2
Friday, April 4 Friday, April 18 Wednasda]r,jm’}l .
11:00 a. 11:30 a.m, 11:30 am,
Dam "H:‘k‘k NAS Oceana  Norfalk Naval Shipyard |

Spring Fever 5K Fun Run in the Sun 5K
Friday, May 2 Friday, May 30
11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
Cheatham Annex  Naval Station Norfolk

Cultural Diversity 5K Runfor Glory 5K Run by the River 5K Splish Splash 5K &
Friday, June B at Gator Water Park  Wednesday, June 18 Kids Run al Aeropalms

11:30 a.m. Thursday, June 12 11:30 a.m. Water Park
NSA Norfolk 6:15 p.m. Portsmauth Naval Friday, June 27
NAE Little Creck Medical Center 5:30 p.m,
MAS Oceana
Fleetﬁek 5K Fleet Week 10K
Saturday, August 2 Saturday, August 16
B:05 a.m. 8:05 a.m.
ﬂaval Station Norfolk.  Maval Station Norfolk
Fleot Weok Eight Miler 5K Fall Frenzy 5K Fleet W
\‘Wm September 13 day, Septem  Wednesday, September 24 Saturda
8:05 a.um, : 11:30 a.m. o el
,&wl ﬁtatldltﬂpridlk al Shipyard NWS Yorktown Hmlﬁintmn Hﬂrfﬂjh
Pink Ribbon Run Fall Follias 5K Monster Dash 5K
Wednesday, October 8 Friday, October 17 Friday, October 31
11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
Portsmouth Naval Medical Center  Northwest Annex  Naval Station Norfolk
Back in Time 5K Veteran's Day 5K Turkey Trot 5K
Wednesday, November 3 Thursday, November 13 Friday, November 21
11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
Dam Neck NAS Oceana NSA Norfolk
Santa’s 1.5 Mile Run/Walk Reindeer Run 5K
Wednesday, December3  Wednesday, December 10 Mm
11:30 a.m., 11:30 a.um. Mid-alandic Regbary 17+
STl R4 SRTP- S S Norfolk Naval Shipyard NAB Little Creek e




